
Complete Summary for BRENT W BECKMAN 
IRR - Person Id: 63807

204 F AVE, MENLO, KS 67753
785-675-1265 brentbeckman@hotmail.com 

Date Submitted: 28-FEB-20
Reported by: Brent Beckman, brentbeckman@hotmail.com, 785-675-1265
Owner , Tenant 

Part A: Points of Diversion Summary 

Total water used:   77,568,934 Gallons (238 AF) 
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13658-00
5222'N 889'W
12-11-31W
NW NE NE
CIN: 1 

Begin
Meter:
931.724
End
Meter:
982.349   

  306   corn
(2)   

Center Pivot
with Drop
Nozzles   

Num End Guns:
0   

Electricity
  N   

50.63 Acre
Feet 

(Metered)   
      

13658-00
4167'N 1361'W
12-11-31W
NC NE
CIN: 2 

Begin
Meter:
706.899
End
Meter:
750.242   

  306   corn
(2)   

Center Pivot
with Drop
Nozzles   

Num End Guns:
0   

Electricity
  N   

43.34 Acre
Feet 

(Metered)   
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david.engelhaupt
10-0566

JKoehn
Text Box
140 A

JKoehn
Text Box
118 A

JKoehn
Text Box
Combine Acres when reporting overlapping water right
JDK
4/7/20
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21189-00
5200'N
1600'W
15-8-30W
NE NW NE
CIN: 1 

Begin
Meter:
12.265
End
Meter:
50.254   

  488   
corn

soybeans
(24)   

Center Pivot
with Drop
Nozzles   
Num End
Guns: 0   

Electricity
  N   

37.99 Acre
Feet 

(Metered)
  

      

21189-00
2600'N
2500'W
15-8-30W
NW NW SE
CIN: 2 

Begin
Meter:
770.844
End
Meter:
830.421   

  488   
corn

soybeans
(24)   

Center Pivot
with Drop
Nozzles   
Num End
Guns: 0   

Electricity
  N   

59.58 Acre
Feet 

(Metered)
  

      

23695-00
5200'N
1600'W
15-8-30W
NE NW NE
CIN: 1 

                        Reported
under  A
21189 00 
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JKoehn
Text Box
 230 A 

JKoehn
Text Box
146 A
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23695-00
2600'N
2500'W
15-8-30W
NW NW SE
CIN: 2 

                        Reported
under  A
21189 00 

26847-00
4528'N
3917'W
7-11-30W
NC N2 NW
CIN: 1 

Begin
Meter:
623.261
End
Meter:
640.608   

  306   corn (2)   

Center Pivot
with Drop
Nozzles   
Num End
Guns: 0   

Electricity
  N   

17.35 Acre
Feet 

(Metered)
  

      

27915-00
500'N
3500'W
15-8-30W
SW SE SW
CIN: 3 

Begin
Meter:
307.735
End
Meter:
336.899   

  488   
corn

soybeans
(24)   

Center Pivot
with Drop
Nozzles   
Num End
Guns: 0   

Electricity
  N   

29.16 Acre
Feet 

(Metered)
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JKoehn
Text Box
146 A

JKoehn
Text Box
111 A




